
FAN KOLMIKVÕISTLUSE 3. ETAPP 
05.04.2016, Tallinna Spordihall 

 

TN (2005-2006) 60m jooks   Eeljooks Finaal  

1 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05 Audentese SK 9,35 9,35 10 

2 Hanna-Grete Suvemaa 26.01.05 SK Fortis 9,52 9,59 8 

3 Emma Victoria Millend 05 Audentese SK 9,64 9,60 7 

4 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05 SK Fortis 9,55 9,66 6 

5 Michelle Šusta 16.05.05 SK Fortis 9,70  5 

6 Kärt Antov 14.06.06 Nõmme KJK 9,75  4 

7 Kristina Jägel 15.05.05 Nõmme KJK 9,80  3 

8 Erika Tšebanjuk 23.01.05 Audentese SK 9,83  2 

9 Mette Marta Jürisson 05 Audentese SK 9,87   

10 Emily Soots 29.04.06 SK Fortis 9,95   

11 Karolin Simuland 05 Audentese SK 10,02   

12 Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06 Nõmme KJK 10,03  1 

13 Sesse Vali 05.12.05 Nõmme KJK 10,16   

14 Mia Marleen Rahe 07.12.05 Audentese SK 10,41   

15 Renette Ruusmere 13.02.06 Nõmme KJK 10,59   

16 Merili Mäesepp 23.08.07 SK Fortis 10,70   

17 Alexandra Schipai 13.11.05 Audentese SK 11,03   

18 Kadri Luurmees 29.06.06 SK Fortis 11,27   

19 Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 11,35   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK     19p      

Nõmme KJK         8p      

SK Fortis              19p      

       

TN hoota kolmikhüpe      

1 Miia Kaare 05 Audentese SK 6.44  10 

2 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05 SK Fortis 6.16  8 

3 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05 Audentese SK 6.01  7 

4 Anna-Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Audentese SK 5.92  6 

5 Emma Victoria Millend 05 Audentese SK 5.60   

6 Mette Marta Jürisson 05 Audentese SK 5.58   

7 Sesse Vali 05.12.05 Nõmme KJK 5.46  5 

8 Karolin Simuland 05 Audentese SK 5.44   

9 Emily Soots 29.04.06 SK Fortis 5.41  4 

10 Liis Ambos 12.11.05 Audentese SK 5.41   

11 Mia Ly Minkovski 05 Audentese SK 5.40   

12 Renette Ruusmere 13.02.06 Nõmme KJK 5.38  3 

13 Kristina Jägel 15.05.05 Nõmme KJK 5.36  2 

14 Mia Marleen Rahe 07.12.05 Audentese SK 5.33   

15 Aleksandra Kärp 31.01.06 SK Fortis 5.04  1 

16 Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06 Nõmme KJK 5.02   



17 Kadri Luurmees 29.06.06 SK Fortis 4.94   

18 Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 4.80   

19 Alexandra Schipai 13.11.05 Audentese SK 4.77   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK     23p      

Nõmme KJK        10p      

SK Fortis              13p      

       

TN 150m      

1 Miia Kaare 05 Audentese SK 22,74  10 

2 Anna-Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Audentese SK 23,91  8 

3 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05 Audentese SK 24,07  7 

4 Kristina Jägel 15.05.05 Nõmme KJK 24,30  6 

5 Mia Ly Minkovski 05 Audentese SK 24,41   

6 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05 SK Fortis 24,43  5 

7 Erika Tšebanjuk 23.01.05 Audentese SK 24,48   

8 Michelle Šusta 16.05.05 SK Fortis 24,49  4 

9 Hanna-Grete Suvemaa 26.01.05 SK Fortis 24,62  3 

10 Kärt Antov 14.06.06 Nõmme KJK 24,78  2 

11 Emily Soots 29.04.06 SK Fortis 25,05   

12 Sesse Vali 05.12.05 Nõmme KJK 25,12  1 

13 Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06 Nõmme KJK 25,14   

14 Renette Ruusmere 13.02.06 Nõmme KJK 26,22   

15 Matilda Angela Simson 15.04.06 Audentese SK 26,22   

16 Mia Marleen Rahe 07.12.05 Audentese SK 26,41   

17 Merili Mäesepp 23.08.07 SK Fortis 27,06   

18 Alexandra Schipai 13.11.05 Audentese SK 27,33   

19 Aleksandra Kärp 31.01.06 SK Fortis 27,55   

20 Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 29,97   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK     25p      

Nõmme KJK         9p      

SK Fortis              12p      

       

PN (2005-2006) 60m jooks      

1 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 9,19 9,12 10 

2 Joosep Mark Oppi 25.04.05 Audentese SK 9,35 9,29 8 

3 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 9,46 9,30 7 

4 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Audentese SK 9,30 9,36 6 

5 William  Vodi 03.08.05 Nõmme KJK 9,50  5 

6 Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05 Nõmme KJK 9,74   

7 Oliver Veltmann 06 Audentese SK 9,78  4 

8 Enrico Kajari 06 Audentese SK 9,85   

9 Henry Joseph Pähkel 06 Audentese SK 9,90   



10 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 SK Fortis 10,31  3 

11 Mihkel Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 10,33  2 

12 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06 SK Fortis 10,60  1 

13 Mirko Parts 10.12.06 Audentese SK 10,68   

14 Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06 SK Fortis 10,87   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    18p      

Nõmme KJK        22p      

SK Fortis               6p      

       

PN hoota kolmikhüpe      

1 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 5.91  10 

2 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Audentese SK 5.84  8 

3 Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05 Nõmme KJK 5.78  7 

4 William  Vodi 03.08.05 Nõmme KJK 5.65  6 

5 Joosep Mark Oppi 25.04.05 Audentese SK 5.51  5 

6 Tristan Tõnov 05 Audentese SK 5.45  4 

7 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 5.41   

8 Oliver Veltmann 06 Audentese SK 5.27   

9 Mihkel Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 5.19  3 

10 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 SK Fortis 5.15  2 

11 Mirko Parts 10.12.06 Audentese SK 4.85   

12 Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06 SK Fortis 4.81  1 

13 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06 SK Fortis 4.78   

14 Frank Joonas Ellam 26.08.05 Audentese SK 4.77   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    17p      

Nõmme KJK        23p      

SK Fortis               6p      

       

PN 150m jooks      

1 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 22,44  10 

2 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Audentese SK 22,73  8 

3 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 22,98  7 

4 Joosep Mark Oppi 25.04.05 Audentese SK 23,35  6 

5 William  Vodi 03.08.05 Nõmme KJK 23,83  5 

6 Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05 Nõmme KJK 24,14   

7 Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.07.05 Audentese SK 24,68  4 

8 Henry Joseph Pähkel 06 Audentese SK 24,80   

9 Tristan Tõnov 05 Audentese SK 24,81   

10 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 SK Fortis 25,35  3 

11 Mirko Parts 10.12.06 Audentese SK 26,21   

12 Mihkel Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 26,46  2 

13 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06 SK Fortis 26,65  1 



14 Frank Joonas Ellam 26.08.05 Audentese SK 26,78   

15 Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06 SK Fortis 27,23   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    18p      

Nõmme KJK        22p      

SK Fortis               6p      

       

Teatejooks 4 poissi+4 tüdrukut     

1 Audentese SK 10p     

2 Nõmme KJK 7p     

3 SK Fortis 5p     

       

TV (2003-2004) 60m jooks      

1 Annabel Prodel 29.04.03 Nõmme KJK 8,52 8,56 10 

2 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Audentese SK 8,69 8,65 8 

3 Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 SK Fortis 8,86 8,86 7 

4 Sophia Rene Siska 14.11.03 SK Fortis 8,75 8,90 6 

5 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04 Audentese SK 8,87  5 

6 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04 SK Fortis 8,97  4 

7 Lana Pihela 08.05.04 SK Fortis 8,99   

8 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 SK Fortis 9,02   

9 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Audentese SK 9,04  3 

10 Lilian Hanni 02.11.03 Audentese SK 9,25   

11 Iti Rünkla 15.01.03 Nõmme KJK 9,44  2 

12 Aleksandra Shabad 10.05.03 Nõmme KJK 9,82  1 

13 Jenna Jõerand 22.12.04 SK Fortis 9,86   

14 Katriin Pensa 18.11.03 Nõmme KJK 10,09   

15 Kertu Viljak 13.01.04 SK Fortis 10,42   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    16p      

Nõmme KJK        13p      

SK Fortis              17p      

       

TV kolmikhüpe      

1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Audentese SK 9.58  10 

2 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Nõmme KJK 9.56  8 

3 Margaret Karp 08.04.03 SK Fortis 9.42  7 

4 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Nõmme KJK 9.42  6 

5 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Audentese SK 9.09  5 

6 Marta Huimerind 10.03.04 SK Fortis 8.87  4 

7 Marietta Vaab 02.12.03 Audentese SK 8.79  3 

8 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Audentese SK 8.78   

9 Lilian Hanni 02.11.03 Audentese SK 8.75   

10 Aveliina Kaasik 16.07.03 SK Fortis 8.25  2 



11 Linda Teemägi 04.04.04 Nõmme KJK 8.19  1 

12 Margared Pius 09.12.04 SK Fortis 7.86   

13 Kertu Viljak 13.01.04 SK Fortis 7.63   

14 Katriin Pensa 18.11.03 Nõmme KJK 7.53   

15 Jenna Jõerand 22.12.04 SK Fortis 7.28   

16 Cassandra Ikmelt 06.08.03 Nõmme KJK 6.90   

17 Mia Jagor 01.05.03 Nõmme KJK 6.84   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    18p      

Nõmme KJK        15p      

SK Fortis              13p      

       

TV 150m jooks      

1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Audentese SK 20,82  10 

2 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Audentese SK 21,19  8 

3 Annabel Prodel 29.04.03 Nõmme KJK 21,45  7 

4 Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 SK Fortis 21,74  6 

5 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04 SK Fortis 21,85  5 

6 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Nõmme KJK 21,92  4 

7 Margaret Karp 08.04.03 SK Fortis 22,01  3 

8 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Nõmme KJK 22,01  2 

9 Sophia Rene Siska 14.11.03 SK Fortis 22,03   

10 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Audentese SK 22,09  1 

11 Ida-Liisa Junti 17.10.03 SK Fortis 22,12   

12 Lana Pihela 08.05.04 SK Fortis 22,41   

13 Linda Teemägi 04.04.04 Nõmme KJK 22,56   

14 Marietta Vaab 02.12.03 Audentese SK 22,58   

15 Kerly Kallas 03 Audentese SK 22,63   

16 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 SK Fortis 22,67   

17 Marta Huimerind 10.03.04 SK Fortis 23,14   

18 Anete Randma 07.04.03 SK Fortis 23,32   

19 Iti Rünkla 15.01.03 Nõmme KJK 23,76   

20 Mia Jagor 01.05.03 Nõmme KJK 23,93   

21 Aleksandra Shabad 10.05.03 Nõmme KJK 24,58   

22 Cassandra Ikmelt 06.08.03 Nõmme KJK 25,58   

23 Liis Marii Kivi 04 Audentese SK 26,09   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    19p      

Nõmme KJK        13p      

SK Fortis              14p      

       

PV (2003-2004) 60m jooks      

1 Anthony Gregor Pallik 13.11.03 Audentese SK 8,78 8,77 10 

2 Marko-Martin Tali 30.02.03 Nõmme KJK 8,82 8,81 8 



3 Mark Schönberg 04 Audentese SK 9,00 8,99 7 

4 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 SK Fortis 8,99 9,15 6 

5 Mathias Hain 21.06.03 SK Fortis 9,07  5 

6 Marko Unt 29.04.04 Audentese SK 9,13  4 

7 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 SK Fortis 9,39  3 

8 Reiko Kesa 06.11.04 Nõmme KJK 9,44  2 

9 Mattias Joosep Mõis 04 Audentese SK 9,49   

10 Rome Stig Paldson 07.05.04 SK Fortis 9,57   

11 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 SK Fortis 9,63   

12 Oskar Johannes Jõgeva 04.02.04 Audentese SK 9,64   

13 Madis Kärner 17.08.04 SK Fortis 9,81   

14 Ivo Herman Kala 17.05.04 Nõmme KJK 9,83  1 

15 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04 SK Fortis 10,04   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    21p      

Nõmme KJK        11p      

SK Fortis              14p      

       

PV kolmikhüpe      

1 Mark Schönberg 04 Audentese SK 9.40  10 

2 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03 SK Fortis 9.36  8 

3 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 SK Fortis 8.99  7 

4 Marko-Martin Tali 30.02.03 Nõmme KJK 8.88  6 

5 Anthony Gregor Pallik 13.11.03 Audentese SK 8.81  5 

6 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 SK Fortis 8.67  4 

7 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Audentese SK 8.64  3 

8 Reiko Kesa 06.11.04 Nõmme KJK 8.63  2 

9 Oskar Johannes Jõgeva 04.02.04 Audentese SK 8.45   

10 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 SK Fortis 8.42   

11 Martin Moistus 30.07.03 Nõmme KJK 8.39  1 

12 Jan Jorke Ellam 21.02.04 Audentese SK 8.35   

13 Mattias Joosep Mõis 04 Audentese SK 8.23   

14 Arti Rene Kask 06.11.03 SK Fortis 7.97   

15 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04 SK Fortis 7.91   

16 Jaan Peeter Viljamaa 22.12.03 SK Fortis 7.63   

17 Rome Stig Paldson 07.05.04 SK Fortis 7.29   

18 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04 SK Fortis 7.25   

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    18p      

Nõmme KJK         9p      

SK Fortis              19p      
 
 
       



PV 150m jooks      

1 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Audentese SK 21,30  10 

2 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03 SK Fortis 21,90  8 

3 Mathias Hain 21.06.03 SK Fortis 22,08  7 

4 Martin Moistus 30.07.03 Nõmme KJK 22,20  6 

5 Marko Unt 29.04.04 Audentese SK 22,36  5 

6 Jan Jorke Ellam 21.02.04 Audentese SK 22,70  4 

7 Walner-Erich Kulla 04.11.04 Audentese SK 24,26   

8 Mark Mesila 16.12.04 Nõmme KJK 24,87  3 

       

Punktid:      

Audentese SK    19p      

Nõmme KJK         9p      

SK Fortis             15p      

       

Teatejooks 4 poissi+4 tüdrukut     

1 SK Fortis 10p     

2 Audentese SK 7p     

3 Nõmme KJK 5p     

       

III ETAPP      

1 Audentese SK 247p      

2 Nõmme KJK 177p      

3 SK Fortis 168p      

       

ÜLDKOKKUVÕTE      

1 Audentese SK 798,5p      

2 Nõmme KJK 557p      

3 SK Fortis 471,5p      

       

       

       

Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru     

 


